
OWNER-USER
OPPORTUNITY

CULVER INDUSTRIAL W/LAND
7.73 Acres M1 Zone
220 7th Street | Culver OR

Brian Fratzke, CCIM, Principal
brian@fratcommercial.com | O 541.306.4948 C 541.480.2526

Owner-user industrial property located in Culver, OR. 12,876 RSF +/- industrial building with an 

additional 9,000 RSF +/- lower level (not included in the 12,876 RSF) on 7.73 acres.

Zoned M1 Industrial, building has Three Phase electrical service.

                                                                 Offered at : $1,240,000

Tom Tapia, CCIM, Principal
tom@fratcommercial.com | O 541.306.4948 C 541.390.2900

Building

Rail Spur



NOTICES

Brian Fratzke, CCIM | brian@fratcommercial.com
Nick Vaughn, Broker | nick@fratcommercial.com

Tom Tapia, CCIM | tom@fratcommercial.com
Dan Steelhammer, Broker | dan@fratcommercial.com

Collier Ehlers, Broker | collier@fratcommercial.com
Chris Cochran, Director of Property Management | chris@fratcommercial.com

Kristine Parker, Office Manager | kristine@fratcommercial.com

With You Every Square Foot of the Way.

963 SW Simpson Ave., Suite 220 | Bend, OR 97702
541.306.4948 | www. fratzkecommercial.com

DISCLAIMER: This information is from sources we deem reliable, but for which we assume no 
liability. This is an exclusive listing. The information contained herein is given in confidence with 
the understanding that all negotiations pertaining to this property be handled through Fratzke 

Commercial Real Estate. All measurements are approximate.



TABLE OF CONTENTS

1. PROPERTY DETAILS

2. AERIAL TAX MAP PHOTO

3. PROPERTY PHOTOS 

4. BNSF RAILROAD MAP

5. AREA INFORMATION



PROPERTY
DETAILS

Price:  $1,240,000

• Industrial building with rail spur on 7.73 acres 
• Zoned M1 Industrial
• 12,876 RSF+/- industrial building with an additional 9,000 RSF+/- lower level 
 (not included in the 12,876 RSF)
• Located on a 1.65 acre grade level parcel zoned M1 Industrial (Tax Lot 2103)
• Building has Three Phase electrical service
• Dock high access
• Two additional tax lots totaling 6.08 Acres zoned M1 Industrial (Tax Lots 2102 and 339)
• Includes a rail spur connection to the BNSF Rail line
• Excellent for an owner user requiring storage of biomass or other agricultural products
• Could be a depot for rail spur onload and offload

Property Details:
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PROPERTY PHOTOS
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Central Oregon Profile Courtesy of EDCO


